Skate

STAR 1-4 SERIES

STAR 1-4 Lefroy

Onta rio Morgan Russell Memorial Arena & Community Centre

START
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35 PM
8:05 PM

END
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35 PM
8:05 PM

February 28 - March 2, 2025
As of January 24, 2025 - Subject to Change

Friday February 28, 2025

Morgan Russell Memorial Arena
STAR 2 - GROUP 1
STAR 2 - GROUP 2
STAR 2 - GROUP 3
STAR 2 - GROUP 4
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 5
STAR 2 - GROUP 6
STAR 2 - GROUP 7
STAR 2 - GROUP 8
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 9
STAR 2 - GROUP 10
STAR 2 - GROUP 11
STAR 2 - GROUP 12
STAR 4 BOYS U13 (Shared Warm up)
STAR 4 BOYS 013
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 13
STAR 2 - GROUP 14
STAR 2 - GROUP 15
STAR 2 - GROUP 16
STAR 4 BOYS U10
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 17
STAR 2 - GROUP 18
STAR 2 - GROUP 19
STAR 2 - GROUP 20
STAR 2 - GROUP 21
GOOD NIGHT



Skate STAR 1-4 Lefroy

Onta FIO Morgan Russell Memorial Arena & Community Centre
February 28- March 2, 2025
As of January 24, 2025 - Subject to Change

Saturday March 1, 2025

START END Morgan Russell Memorial Arena

8:00 AM 8:30 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 1

8:30 AM 9:00 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 2

9:00 AM 9:30 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 3

9:30 AM 10:00 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 4
10:00 AM 10:15AM FLOOD
10:15 AM 10:45AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 5
10:45 AM 11:15AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 6

ZAMBONI END OTHER END

11:15 AM 11:40 AM  STAR 1 - GROUP 1 STAR 1 - GROUP 2
11:40 AM 12.05PM  STAR 1 - GROUP 3 STAR 1 - GROUP 4
12:05 PM 12:20 PM  FLOOD
12:20 PM 12:45PM  STAR 1-GROUP 5 STAR 1 - GROUP 6
12:45 PM 1:10 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 7 STAR 1 - GROUP 8
1:10 PM 1:35 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 9 STAR 1 - GROUP 10
1:35 PM 2:00 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 11 STAR 1 - GROUP 12
2:00 PM 2:15 PM FLOOD

2:15 PM 2:25 PM STAR 2/3 - Couples Dance

2:25 PM 2:55 PM STAR 2/3 - Solo Dance - GROUP 1

2:55 PM 3:25 PM STAR 2/3 - Solo Dance - GROUP 2

3:25 PM 3:55 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 7

3:55 PM 4:25 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 8

4:25 PM 4:40 PM FLOOD

4:40 PM 5:10 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 9

5:10 PM 5:40 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 10

5:40 PM 6:10 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 11

6:10 PM 6:25 PM FLOOD

6:25 PM 6:55 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 12

6:55 PM 7:25 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 13

7:25 PM 7:55 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 14

7:55 PM GOOD NIGHT



Skate

STAR 1-4 SERIES

STAR 1-4 Lefroy

Onta rio Morgan Russell Memorial Arena & Community Centre

START
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:20 AM
11:55 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM
1:55 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:20 PM
3:55 PM
4:30 PM

END
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:20 AM
11:55 AM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:20 PM
1:55 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:20 PM
3:55 PM
4:30 PM

February 28- March 2, 2025
As of January 24, 2025 - Subject to Change

Sunday March 2, 2025

Morgan Russell Memorial Arena
STAR 3 - GROUP 15

STAR 3 - GROUP 16

STAR 3 - GROUP 17

STAR 4 Girls U10 - GROUP 1
STAR 4 Girls U10 - GROUP 2
FLOOD

STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 1
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 2
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 3
FLOOD

STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 4
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 5
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 1
FLOOD

STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 2
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 3
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 4
DRIVE SAFE!



